Playing Cards

PACKS OF PLAYING CARDS SUPPLIED IN A BRANDED BOX.
BOTH THE BOX AND BOTH SIDES OF THE PLAYING CARDS CAN
BE BESPOKE BRANDED FULL COLOUR. VARNISH COATED
SUPPLIED IN A PAPER COATED BOX

PACKING

BRANDING METHOD

MATERIAL

SIZE

PRINT AREA

UNIT WEIGHT

MOQ

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

ARTWORK

PRODUCTION PROOF

PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE

BULK TURNAROUND

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

Paper Box

Full Colour

300 gsm paper

87mm x 55mm - Card

All over - Both sides of Card & Box

0.105kg

500

100pcs

11kg

35x21x20cm

Required in any vectorised file format

Visuals supplied within 24 hours

Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval

Approx 3-4 weeks from artwork approval
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