Playing Cards



PACKS OF PLAYING CARDS SUPPLIED IN A BRANDED BOX.
BOTH THE BOX AND BOTH SIDES OF THE PLAYING CARDS CAN
BE BESPOKE BRANDED FULL COLOUR. VARNISH COATED
SUPPLIED IN A PAPER COATED BOX

PACKING	Paper Box
BRANDING METHOD	Full Colour
MATERIAL	300 gsm paper
SIZE	87mm x 55mm - Card
PRINT AREA	All over - Both sides of Card & Box
UNIT WEIGHT	0.105kg
MOQ	500
CARTON QUANTITY	100pcs
CARTON WEIGHT	11kg
CARTON DIMENSIONS	35x21x20cm
ARTWORK	Required in any vectorised file format
PRODUCTION PROOF	Visuals supplied within 24 hours
PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE	Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval
BULK TURNAROUND	Approx 3-4 weeks from artwork approval
COMMODITY CODE	95044000.00
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China